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16 3,567,632 93,013 3,660,645

2 2,009,957 93,013 2,102,970

21 145,511 49,272 194,783

1 145,511 49,272 194,783

26,405,837 142,285 26,548,122

3 6,644,798 36,075 6,680,873

2 2,106,171 36,075 2,142,246

6 890,765 37,650 928,415

1 770,824 37,650 808,474

7 624,434 55,000 679,434

1 624,434 55,000 679,434

10 2,662,472 13,560 2,676,032

2 462,613 8,000 470,613

5 151,707 5,560 157,267

26,405,837 142,285 26,548,122



16 3,567,632 93,013 3,660,645

21 145,511 49,272 194,783

26,405,837 142,285 26,548,122



3 6,644,798 36,075 6,680,873

6 890,765 37,650 928,415

7 624,434 55,000 679,434

10 2,662,472 13,560 2,676,032

26,405,837 142,285 26,548,122



21,075 15,000

22,650 15,000

35,728 19,272

13,560 0

93,013 0 0 49,272



2 590,848 93,013 683,861

2,009,957 93,013 2,102,970

1 145,511 49,272 194,783

145,511 49,272 194,783



93,0131 93,013

49,2721 49,272



218,80510,0002 208,805 10,000

37,650770,824 808,474 15,00022,650 00

650

235,4746505 234,824 650

22,000

353,01337,0003 316,013 15,00022,000

36,0752,106,171 2,142,246 15,00021,075 00

1,500

1,183,3821,5004 1,181,882 1,500

19,575

611,47134,5751 576,896 15,00019,575



10,00019 10,000

19 650 650

37,00019 37,000

19 1,500 1,500

33,00019 33,000

13 935 935

220

28012 500

11 140 140



5,560151,707 157,267 05,560 00

5,560

157,2675,5601 151,707 5,560

8,000462,613 470,613 08,000 00

8,000

331,5528,0001 323,552 8,000

55,000624,434 679,434 19,27235,728 00

25,728

315,21445,0003 270,214 19,27225,728

10,000



18 4,900 4,900

66015 660

15 7,300 7,300

70013 700

30,000

19 45,000 15,000


